
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

The information and recommendations in this publication are to the best of our knowledge reliable. However, nothing herein
is to be construed as a warranty or representation. Users should make their own tests to determine the applicability of such
information or the suitability of any products for their own particular purpose.
Statements concerning the use of the products described herein are not to be construed as recommending the infringement
of any patent and no liability for infringement arising out of any such use is assumed.

DESCRIPTION

Technical Data Sheet

APPLICATIONS

Sodium Bicarbonate APRIL 21
Reference:CC041  1 of 1

Your Chemical Partner 
P.O. Box: 15886-13941, Tehran / IR
Phone : +98-21-88329799 (Hunting) E-mail : info@novichem.co 

Fax : +98-21-88329799 Web : www.novichem.co 

Novichem Co. 

Sodium Bicarbonate  or  Sodium hydrogen carbonate  (NaHCO3)  is  a  white  solid  that  
is crystalline  but  often  appears  as  a  fine  powder.  It  has  a  slightly  salty,  alkaline  
taste resembling that of washing soda (sodium carbonate). 

Sodium Bicarbonate, % 

Sodium Carbonate, % 

Chloride (Cl), ppm 

Iron (Fe), ppm 

Sulphate (SO4), ppm 

Matter insoluble, ppm 

pH (1% solution)
Packing

99.63 

0.30 

30.00 

2.00 

Sodium  Bicarbonate  is  used  in  different  industrial applications  such  as:

- Leather tanning process
- Textile dyeing process
- Detergents production (Shampoos, body wash products, bleaching products, soaps,
creams, styling gels, lotions and ...etc.)

: 99.67

: 0.30

: 33.00

: 2.00

: 33.00

: 63.00

: 8.20

: 25 Kg bags on pallets or big bags

SODIUM BICARBONATE 
CAS #: 144-55-8

Food Grade Technical Grade 




