Technical Data Sheet



Novichem Co.

Your Chemical Partner

P.O. Box: 15886-13941, Tehran / IR

SODIUM BICARBONATE CAS #: 144-55-8

DESCRIPTION

Sodium Bicarbonate or Sodium hydrogen carbonate (NaHCO3) is a white solid that is crystalline but often appears as a fine powder. It has a slightly salty, alkaline taste resembling that of washing soda (sodium carbonate).

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

	Food Grade	Technical Grade
Sodium Bicarbonate, %	: 99.67	99.63
Sodium Carbonate, %	: 0.30	0.30
Chloride (CI), ppm	: 33.00	30.00
Iron (Fe), ppm	: 2.00	2.00
Sulphate (SO4), ppm	: 33.00	
Matter insoluble, ppm	: 63.00	
pH (1% solution)	: 8.20	
Packing	: 25 Kg bags on pallets or big bags	

APPLICATIONS

Sodium Bicarbonate is used in different industrial applications such as:

- Leather tanning process
- Textile dyeing process
- Detergents production (Shampoos, body wash products, bleaching products, soaps, creams, styling gels, lotions and ...etc.)

The information and recommendations in this publication are to the best of our knowledge reliable. However, nothing herein is to be construed as a warranty or representation. Users should make their own tests to determine the applicability of such information or the suitability of any products for their own particular purpose.

Statements concerning the use of the products described herein are not to be construed as recommending the infringement of any patent and no liability for infringement arising out of any such use is assumed.